
Single Burger 

    Add Pattie 

Fried Chicken Sandwich 

Grilled Chicken Sandwich 

Bologna Sandwich 

Grilled Cheese 

Jumbo Kosher Dog 

Chicken Fingers & Fries 

BLT

Philly Cheesesteak

 
ADD-ONS

BBQ, Naked, Buffalo, Mild, Hot, Teriyaki,
Hot Yaki, Jerk Chicken, Garlic Parm,
Mango Habanero, Lemon Pepper

$4.85

$2.50

$6.99

$5.99

$5.95

$3.99

$5.25

$6.99

$4.99

$10.99

Onion Rings

Mozzarella Sticks

Jalapeno Poppers

Cup of Chili

$4.95

$5.95

$4.99

$4.99

Vanilla

Chocolate

Strawberry

$5.75

$6.00

$6.00

HANDHELDS

APPS

WINGS
 

Jumbo Wings 

6 Count

12 Count
$8.90

$12.90

DRINKS

MILKSHAKES

M&M’s, Oreos, Reese’s, Malt,
or Butterfinger

MIX-INS $1.00

FLAVORS

Coleslaw

French Fries
$1.99

$3.75

SIDES

Cheese
Bacon
Fried Egg
Chili
Extra Patty

$0.75

$1.50

$1.00

$1.00

$2.50

Served with Celery Sticks & Your Choice of Ranch
or Blue Cheese Dressing

Bottle

Fountain Drink
$3.25

$3.50
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