

MENU

Your paragraph text **HANDHELDS**

Single Burger	\$4.85
Add Pattie	\$2.50
Fried Chicken Sandwich	\$6.99
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$5.99
Bologna Sandwich	\$5.95
Grilled Cheese	\$3.99
Jumbo Kosher Dog	\$5.25
Chicken Fingers & Fries	\$6.99
BLT	\$4.99
Philly Cheesesteak	\$10.99

ADD-ONS

Cheese	\$0.75
Bacon	\$1.50
Fried Egg	\$1.00
Chili	\$1.00
Extra Patty	\$2.50

MILKSHAKES

Vanilla	\$5.75
Chocolate	\$6.00
Strawberry	\$6.00

MIX-INS \$1.00

M&M's, Oreos, Reese's, Malt, or Butterfinger

APPS

Onion Rings	\$4.95
Mozzarella Sticks	\$5.95
Jalapeno Poppers	\$4.99
Cup of Chili	\$4.99

WINGS

Jumbo Wings	
6 Count	\$8.90
12 Count	\$12.90

FLAVORS

BBQ, Naked, Buffalo, Mild, Hot, Teriyaki, Hot Yaki, Jerk Chicken, Garlic Parm, Mango Habanero, Lemon Pepper

Served with Celery Sticks & Your Choice of Ranch or Blue Cheese Dressing

SIDES

Coleslaw	\$1.99
French Fries	\$3.75

DRINKS

PEPSI PRODUCTS

Bottle	\$3.25
Fountain Drink	\$3.50